£%% LION SPORT

Amaeterskasbowlingevailigd

5.liga Frydek Mistek, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 4. 10. 2017

PORADI HRACIHO DNE

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Jestéri 5 5 0 0 2407 481,40 23,0
2. BKBaska 5 4 0 1 2141 428,20 21,0
3. Holes Team 5 3 0 2 1940 388,00 13,0
4. STiSKA 5 2 0 3 1689 331,40 11,0
5. 3kratX 5 1 0 4 1727 337,40 7,0
6. Neprectavitelni 5 0 0 5 0 0,00 0,0

@tour

Druzstvo Z VvV R P Skére  Priimér Body
1. Jestéri 10 9 O 1 4839 483,90 44,0
2. BKBaska 10 8 O 2 4352 43520 38,0
3. Holes Team 10 5 0 5 3945 394,50 24,0
4. 3kratX 10 5 0 5 3817 373,70 23,0
5. STIiSKA 10 3 © 7 3556 348,40 21,0
6. Neprectavitelni 10 0 0 10 0 0,00 0,0
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Jméno
Motyka Vlastimil
Zarecky Vlastimil
Vlach Zdenék
Hovézak Rostislav
Chlopcik Jiri
Pasic¢nyk Ivan
Havlik st. Pavel
Keprt Pavel
Bucha Radovan
Satny Radim
Havlik Pavel ml.
Muzikova Sarka
Hradil Tomas
Muzik Matéj
Novotarsky Lukas
Oborna Eva
Cedivoda David
Chalupa David
Kahaja David

Kusa Kristyna

Druzstvo
Jestéri
3 krat X
Jestéri
BK Baska
Jestéri
BK Baska
Holes Team
BK Baska
3 krat X
BK Baska
Holes Team
STiSKA
Holes Team
STiSKA
Holes Team
STiSKA
3 krat X
STiSKA
STiSKA
3 krét X

H
10
5
10
9
10
6

=
o

w O U A N O N U N

fay
o

Prlimér
169,30
166,00
161,00
155,22
153,60
146,83
145,33
140,86
136,80
136,00
132,00
127,20
125,86
121,22
118,86
118,75
113,40
108,00
103,33
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Skore
1693
830
1610
1397
1536
881
1308
986
1368
1088
924
636
881
1091
832
475
567
972
310
972

Body
9,0
3,0

10,0
8,0
7,0
4,0
7,0
5,0
6,0
5,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
5,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
2,0
2,0



PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

Jméno Druzstvo H Primér V R P Skére Body

1. Motyka Viastimil Jestéri 5 165,20 4 0 1 826 4,0
2. Vlach Zdenék Jestéri 5 159,20 5 0 O 796 5,0
3.  Chlopéik JiFi Jedtéri 5 157,00 4 0 1 785 4,0
4. Hovézak Rostislav BK Baska 4 15525 4 0 O 621 4,0
5. Havlik st. Pavel HolesTeam 5 143,00 4 0 1 715 4,0
6. Keprt Pavel BK Baska 4 143,00 4 0 O 572 4,0
7. Pasi¢nyk Ivan BK Baska 3 13867 2 0 1 416 2,0
8. Hradil Tomas Holes Team 4 135,00 2 0 2 540 2,0
9. Satny Radim BK Baska 4 133,00 3 0 1 532 3,0
10. Bucha Radovan 3 krat X 5 123,40 2 0 3 617 2,0
11. Novotarsky Luka$ HolesTeam 3 119,33 1 0 2 358 1,0
12. Oborna Eva STiSKA 4 118,75 2 0 2 475 2,0
13. Muzik Matéj STiSKA 4 118,00 2 0 2 472 2,0
14. Cedivoda David 3 krét X 5 113,40 2 0 3 567 2,0
15. Havlik Pavel ml. HolesTeam 3 109,00 0 O 3 327 0,0
16. Kahaja David STISKA 3 103,33 2 0 1 310 20
17. Kusa Kristyna 3 krat X 5 100,60 1 0 4 503 1,0
18. Chalupa David STiSKA 4 100,00 1 O 3 400 1,0



AmaterskaBewlingeva Liga

5.liga Frydek Mistek, 2017 - zapasy

Holes Team 0,0 332 : 388 5,0 BKBaska STiSKA 0,0 302 : 503 5,0 Jestéri

Havlik Pavel ml. 83 106 1,0  Hovézéak Rostislav Muzik Matéj 114 162 1,0  Chlop¢ik Jifi
Havlik st. Pavel 127 152 1,0  Keprt Pavel Chalupa David 85 167 1,0  Motyka Vlastimil
Novotarsky Lukas 122 130 1,0  Pasi¢nyk Ivan Oborna Eva +8 103 174 1,0  Vlach Zdenék

Nepiectavitelni 3 krat X STiSKA 4,0 385 : 332 1,0 3kratX
138 1,0  Bucha Radovan Muzik Matéj 1,0 125 116 Cedivoda David
115 1,0 Cedivoda David Chalupa David 127 147 1,0  Bucha Radovan
101 1,0  Kusa Kristyna +8 Oborna Eva +8 1,0 133 69 Kusé Kristyna +8

Neprectavitelni B BK Baska Jestéri 4,0 473 : 427 1,0 Holes Team
179 1,0  Hovézék Rostislav Chlopcik Jifi 1,0 150 134 Novotarsky Lukas
148 1,0  Keprt Pavel Motyka Vlastimil 161 168 1,0  Havlik st. Pavel
112 1,0  Satny Radim Vlach Zdenék 1,0 162 125 Hradil Tomas
:] q:EHE 1,0 446 : 462 4,0 Jestéri Holes Team 4,0 390 : 338 1,0 3kratX
Hovézak Rostislav 1,0 167 151 Chlop¢ik Jifi Havlik Pavel ml. 119 150 1,0  Cedivoda David
Pasi¢nyk Ivan 136 156 1,0  Motyka Vlastimil Havlik st. Pavel 1,0 128 59 Bucha Radovan
Satny Radim 143 155 1,0  Vlach Zdenék Hradil Tomas 1,0 143 129 Kusé Kristyna +8

STiISKA 50 265 : 0 0,0 Neprectavitelni Nepiectavitelni : Holes Team
Chalupa David 1,0 106 102 1,0  Novotarsky Lukas
Kahaja David 1,0 63 113 1,0  Havlik st. Pavel
Oborné Eva +8 1,0 96 134 1,0  Hradil Tomés

BK Baska 50 414 : 293 0,0 STiSKA 3 krat X : Jestéri

Keprt Pavel 1,0 125 105 Muzik Matéj Bucha Radovan 145 146 1,0  Chlop¢ik Jifi
Pasi¢nyk Ivan 1,0 150 82 Chalupa David Kusd Kristyna +8 110 141 1,0 Motyka Vlastimil
Satny Radim 1,0 139 106 Kahaja David Cedivoda David 106 166 1,0  Vlach Zdenék

Jestéri A Neprectavitelni STiSKA 2,0 412 : 442 3,0 Holes Team
Chlopcik Jifi 1,0 176 Muzik Matéj 1,0 128 125 Havlik Pavel ml.
Motyka Vlastimil 1,0 201 Oborna Eva +8 143 179 1,0  Havlik st. Pavel
Vlach Zdenék 1,0 139 Kahaja David 1,0 141 138 Hradil Tomas
:] q:EHE 50 454 : 302 0,0 3kratX

Hovézék Rostislav 1,0 169 80 Cedivoda David

Satny Radim 1,0 138 94 Kusd Kristyna +8

Keprt Pavel 1,0 147 128 Bucha Radovan




